ROLL'N-LOCK"

2012 FORD RANGER

DOUBLE CAB

EXTENDED CAB

PRODUCT CODE:
127 1129

Questions? Please call Roll*N<Lock Customer Service at 800-952-7655 or visit rolinlock.com
RNLDOCO01-23-11 3-5-15



PARTS LIST

Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty.
A Housing 1 G 5/16" Socket Cap Screw 6 M #8 Tek Screw 5
B | Track 2 H 5/16" Lock Washer 6 N Lid Screw 2
C Tailgate Extrusion 1 I Cargo Nut 2 0] 1/4-20 x 1" Bolt 2
D | Cargo Shield 1 ] #10-24 Screw 2 P | Allen Wrench 1
E | Drain Tube 2 K | 1/4-20 x 3/8" Screw 4 Q | Vinyl Protectant 1
F | (R) Bed Clamp 6 L | Black Rubber Washer 4

«@

3mm

13mm
SSSSS 1

PH 2

P







@

)\

%
//
.v%l

5] HS =RHS -

/4]




anti-corrosion

(@

AL,







10| LHS = RHS

@ o[

-

@
G|
S4jps=

Pg 7




f"m
B
ol | )




13 LHS = RHS

pg 9




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

